Vendor #
002392
000741
001054
001050
000508
000972
001131
000274
001137
002379
001133
000083
000649
000528
002403
000326
000981
000555
000189
002386
002370
002401
000447
000917
000363
000443
000051
000836
000854
002399
000825
000219
000667
000838
000932
000076
000868

EVESHAM TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT #1
Condensed Vendor Activity Report By Vendor Id

Name
STRATEGIC BILLING ENTERPRISE, LLC
LINE SYSTEMS, INC.
STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY
SHIINTERNATIONAL CORP.
ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC
RIGGINS, INC.
VERIZON WIRELESS
AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO
VIRTUA MEDICAL GROUP,P.A.
MES SERVICE COMPANY, LLC
VFIS
V.E. RALPH & SON, INC.
EVESHAM TOWNSHIP PROFESSIONAL FIREFIGHTERS ASSOCIATION
FARNSWORTH SEMPTIMPHELTER LLC
GEN EL SAFETY INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS
BLAZE EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT
RODIER EBERSBERGER ARCHITECTS
FURTHER BY HEALTH EQUITY
BOWMAN & COMPANY LLP
PINE BELT ENTERPRISES
NDS RADIOLOGY INC
SAFETYMED, LLC
DELTA DENTAL/DELTA VISION-VSP
PEMBERTON SUPPLY COMPANY, LLC
CAPEHART & SCATCHARD, P.A.
DELL MARKETING, LP
PUBLIC SERVICE ELECTRIC & GAS
M&T BANK - PURCHASING CARD
NATIONWIDE
W.J. Gross Inc.
MISSION SQUARE
WITMER PUBLIC SAFETY GROUP,INC
LOUIS AJAMMER CO., INC
EVESHAM MUA
PMM - JOINT INSURANCE FUND
FIRE & SAFETY SERVICES
NJDPB

Threshold Amount
18,577.96
19,505.10
20,004.30
20,149.73
20,537.50
20,609.10
21,243.10
23,641.44
25,502.95
26,501.01
26,653.45
30,933.03
35,380.35
38,239.49
38,587.41
40,788.65
42,200.00
45,824.78
46,000.00
49,176.00
56,096.00
61,260.00
62,259.24
64,890.08
65,000.00
83,362.56
93,808.22

126,799.55
133,137.20
135,900.00
144,875.70
164,564.00
198,026.50
204,389.05
282,982.00
1,227,079.34
3,446,774.76



