

**EVESHAM TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT #1**  
**Condensed Vendor Activity Report By Vendor Id**

<b>Vendor #</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Threshold Amount</b>
002392	STRATEGIC BILLING ENTERPRISE, LLC	18,577.96
000741	LINE SYSTEMS, INC.	19,505.10
001054	STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY	20,004.30
001050	SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP.	20,149.73
000508	ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC	20,537.50
000972	RIGGINS, INC.	20,609.10
001131	VERIZON WIRELESS	21,243.10
000274	AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO	23,641.44
001137	VIRTUA MEDICAL GROUP,P.A.	25,502.95
002379	MES SERVICE COMPANY, LLC	26,501.01
001133	VFIS	26,653.45
000083	V.E. RALPH & SON, INC.	30,933.03
000649	EVESHAM TOWNSHIP PROFESSIONAL FIREFIGHTERS ASSOCIATION	35,380.35
000528	FARNSWORTH SEMPTIMHELTER LLC	38,239.49
002403	GEN EL SAFETY INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS	38,587.41
000326	BLAZE EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT	40,788.65
000981	RODIER EBERSBERGER ARCHITECTS	42,200.00
000555	FURTHER BY HEALTH EQUITY	45,824.78
000189	BOWMAN & COMPANY LLP	46,000.00
002386	PINE BELT ENTERPRISES	49,176.00
002370	NDS RADIOLOGY INC	56,096.00
002401	SAFETYMED, LLC	61,260.00
000447	DELTA DENTAL/DELTA VISION-VSP	62,259.24
000917	PEMBERTON SUPPLY COMPANY, LLC	64,890.08
000363	CAPEHART & SCATCHARD, P.A.	65,000.00
000443	DELL MARKETING, LP	83,362.56
000051	PUBLIC SERVICE ELECTRIC & GAS	93,808.22
000836	M&T BANK - PURCHASING CARD	126,799.55
000854	NATIONWIDE	133,137.20
002399	W.J. Gross Inc.	135,900.00
000825	MISSION SQUARE	144,875.70
000219	WITMER PUBLIC SAFETY GROUP,INC	164,564.00
000667	LOUIS A JAMMER CO., INC	198,026.50
000838	EVESHAM MUA	204,389.05
000932	PMM - JOINT INSURANCE FUND	282,982.00
000076	FIRE & SAFETY SERVICES	1,227,079.34
000868	NJDPB	3,446,774.76